
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
34
99

177
3

74
8

17
80
7

40
65
11
85

Class

P

L

P

SS

L

P

L

L

P

L

SS

L

SS

Name
BRUNO CORANO
JEAN C. SILVA
MARCELO SKAFF
HENRI JOSE BOT
ADRIANO B. GARCIA
SABRINA PAIUTA
CLEBERSON MAICHER
MARCIO A. PEREIRA
DARCI C. ANADÃO
RICARDO A. GONÇALVES
WADIH N. NASSAR
JEAN VIEIRA
GUSTAVO H. FREITAS

Laps
7
6
7
5
8
6

12
4
9
7
2
3
2

Best Tm
1:38.331
1:43.495
1:44.826
1:47.408
1:48.387
1:50.770
1:54.040
1:55.208
1:57.956
2:02.160
2:03.922
2:07.448
2:20.299

Diff

5.164
6.495
9.077

10.056
12.439
15.709
16.877
19.625
23.829
25.591
29.117
41.968

In Lap

5
4
7
5
3
6

12
4
9
7
2
2
2

Best Speed
135,278
128,528
126,896
123,846
122,727
120,087
116,643
115,461
112,771
108,890
107,342
104,372
94,812

Sorted on Best Lap time
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PARANAENSE DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 2014 2a ETA
SBK PRO/SBK LIGHT/S.SPORT

2o TREINO LIVRE - PRO/LIGHT/S.SPORT

Practice started at 9:37:16

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km

24/05/2014 09:40

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


